AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Western Title Company
(for File)

Address

City & LM50121CH

-SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE-

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion

	Before execution, refer to title company requirements stated on reverse side, A.P.N.
1	lotice is hereby given that: The undersigned is owner of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described.
2	1075 7
3 4	The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In fee. Fee (If other than fee, strike "In fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee".)
5	The full names and full addresses of all persons, if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or as tenants in common are:
	NAMES ADDRESSES
	Eileen Jansse 1275 Downs, Minden, Nv 89423
6	commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:
	NAMES ADDRESSES
	(If no transfer made, insert "none".)
7 8	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was completed on <u>June 20, 1991</u> The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvement was
	Owner/Builder (If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none".)
9	. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of
Un	incorporated, County of Douglas, State of Nevada, and is described as follows:
	t 106, in Block D, as shown on the map of WILDHORSE UNIT NO. 3, A PLANNED UNIT VELOPMENT, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County,
	ate of Nevada, on July 2, 1990, in Book 790, Page 26, as Document No. 229406.
/	
· 10	. The street address of said property is 1265 Horseshoe Circle, Minden, Nevada 89423
	(If no street address has been officially assigned, insert "none".) Signature of
Da	ted: June 24, 1991 owner named in paragraph 2
\setminus	DIRK E. JANSSE
ich.	TE OF NEVADA
COL	UNTY OF Douglas SS.
on_	June 24, 1991 personally
арр	eared before me, a Notary Public,
-	Dirk E. Jansse
who	acknowledged that heexecuted the above instrument.
Sign	REQUESTED BY (Notary Public) REQUESTED BY EXECUTED BY
	(Notary Public) REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY
	B. A.S. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF BOUGLASS OF A NEVADA
	6 6 € £
	4722 2 6
Tit	le Order No. SUZANUS DE AUDREAU
	crow or Loan No. 254284
TITLE	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR
	OMPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION (This area for official notarial seaBOOK 791 PAGE 1